q
u
ic
k
s
ta
rt
 g

GLS-ODT-C-2000 Dual-Technology Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor,
2000 Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-C-450 Passive Infrared Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor,
450 Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-C-1500 Passive Infrared Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor,
1500 Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-W-2500 Passive Infrared Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor,
2500 Sq. Ft.
GLS-ODT-W-1200 Passive Infrared Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor,
1200 Sq. Ft.
* Requires GLS-SIM to communicate with GL-IPAC-SW8 over Cresnet or can be
connected to SENSORS 1-4 port on GL-IPAC-SW8.
CONTROL MODULES DESCRIPTION
GLS-PLS-120/277 Power Loss Sensor
GLXX-CTRL Cresnet Control Module
GLXX-SW16 16 Channel Switch Module and relay
GLXX-SW8 8 Channel Switch Module and relay
GLXX-HDSW8 8 Channel Heavy Duty Switch Module and Relay
GLXX-HDSW16 16 Channel Heavy Duty Switch Module and Relay
GLXP-HSW12 12 Channel High-Inrush Switch Module and Relay
GLXP-HSW8 8 Channel High-Inrush Switch Module and Relay
GLXP-SW10 10 Channel Switch Module and relay
GLXP-SW16 16 Channel Switch Module and relay
KEYPADS DESCRIPTION
C2N-CBD-P Cameo® Keypad, Standard Mount
C2N-CBD-E Cameo Keypad, Standard Mount
C2N-CBF-P Cameo Keypad, Flush Mount
C2N-DB Decorator Keypads
CNX-B2/B4/B6/B8/B12 Designer Keypad (2, 4, 6, 8, or 12 Buttons)
SENSOR MODULES DESCRIPTION
GLS-SIM Sensor Integration Module
PHOTOCELLS* DESCRIPTION
GLS-LOL Crestron Green Light Photocell, Open-Loop
GLS-LEXT Crestron Green Light Photocell, Exterior
* Requires connection to GLS-SIM, connection to EXT photo input on
GLS-ODT-C-CN, or connection to SENSORS 5-8 port on GL-IPAC-SW8.
OCCUPANCY SENSORS DESCRIPTION
GLS-ODT-C-CN Dual-Technology Occupancy Sensor with Cresnet,
2000 Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-C-CN Passive Infrared Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor with
Cresnet, 2000 Sq. Ft.
SWITCHING CABINETS DESCRIPTION
GLPX-SW-FT-8 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 8 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-16 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 16 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-24 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 24 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-32 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 32 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-40 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 40 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-48 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 48 Circuits
GLPX-SW-FT-56 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 56 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-8 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 8 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-16 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 16 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-20 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 20 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-24 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 24 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-28 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 28 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-32 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 32 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-36 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 36 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-40 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 40 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-44 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 44 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-48 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 48 Circuits
GLPX-HDSW-FT-56 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 56 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-8 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 8 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-12 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 12 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-16 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 16 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-20 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 20 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-24 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 24 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-28 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 28 Circuits
GLPX-HSW-FT-32 Green Light Express Switching Panel, 32 Circuits
OTHER DESCRIPTION
GLA-KEYSW-
MAINTAINED
Key Switch - Maintained